
MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
Sat, 3/7/26 Sat, 4/4/26 Sat, 5/2/26 Sat, 6/6/26 Sat, 7/4/26 Sat, 8/1/26 Sat, 9/5/26 Sat, 10/3/26

Sun, 4/5 Easter
Sat, 3/14/26 Sat, 4/11/26 Sat, 5/9/26 Sat, 6/13/26 Sat, 7/11/26 Sat, 8/8/26 Sat, 9/12/26 Sat, 10/10/26

Sun, 5/10 Mothers Day
Sat, 3/21/26 Sat, 4/18/26 Sat, 5/16/26 Sat, 6/20/26 Tues, 7/14/2026 Sat, 8/15/26 Sat, 9/19/26 Sat, 10/17/26

Sun, 6/21 Fathers Day
Sat, 3/28/26 Sat, 4/25/26 Sat, 5/23/26 Sat, 6/27/26 Sat, 7/18/26 Sat, 8/22/26 Sat, 9/26/26 Sat, 10/24/26

Sat, 5/30/26 Sat, 7/25/26 Sat, 8/29/26 Sat, 10/31/26

Halloween

OFFOFF

2026 Schedule (Approved 1/31/2026)

Hall of 
Fame

Pavement
1

Pavement
2

Pavement
3

Pavement
4

High
Ground 

Shootout 
4/18-4/19

Dirt Points 
1

MWL
THQMA
5/9-5/10

Dirt Points 2
Qualifying

Arrive & Drive

MWL
CCQMA

5/23-5/24

Dirt Points 
3

Dirt Points 
4

.25 NYS
BQMRA

6/12-6/14

Dirt Points 
5

.25 NYS
THQMA

6/26-6/28

.25 NYS
IMS

6/30-7/4

Dirt Points 
6

.25 NYS
CCQMA

7/17-7/19

Dirt Points 
7

MWL
MSLQMA
8/1-8/2

MWL
ALQMA
9/5-9/6

Dirt Points 
8

Dirt Points 
9

Dirt Points 
10

Dirt Points 
11

Dirt Points 
12

Dirt Points 13
Qualifying

Arrive & Drive

.25 NYS
KSQMRC
9/25-9/27

MWL /
THQMA

Rain Date

Dirt Points 
14

Fun Night

Pavement
4 Races

12:00P Start Time

Dirt
14 Race Series

Best 9 Determining Final Points
3:00P Start Time

Georgetown
Fair Race

(Tuesday)


